congressional
District 3

WESTCHESTER

City of
Glen Cove

Village of 50 of
Sands Port

Point i
Washington Village of
North Sea
Village of cliff
Manorhaven

North Hempstead

Village of
Bayville

Village of
Lattingtown Village of
Mill

Neck

Village of
Matinecock
Village of
Upper
Brookville

Oyster Bay

Village of
Oold
Brookville

Village of
Centre
Island

Village of
Cove
Neck

Village of
Oyster
Bay
Cove

Village of

Village of
Kings
Point
Village of Village of
Saddle  Great
Rock Neck

Village of — yjjiage of

Great
Neck
Estates

AN

Thomaston

Village of
Plandome
Manor

Village of
Village of
Village of  Flower
Plandome  Hill
Village of
Munsey
Park

Harbor

Roslyn

' Roslyn
Village of ftqates
North

illage of Hills
Lake
Success

Williston

Park  Williston

Village of
Mineola

Village of
Village™of

Villagefof -~ New
Hydé/zarden

Flogal ;
Park Park s

Roslyn NASSAU

village of \ige of

East
Village of ~ Hills

Muttontown

Village of
Brookville

Village™of
Oold
Westbury

Village of Village of

Village of
Westbury

Hempstead

Village of
Lloyd
Harbor Village of
Huntington
Bay

Huntington

Village of
Laurel
Hollow

SUFFOLK

Village of
Farmingdale




Congressional District 3

Total population : 776,971

Deviation : 0

Deviation Percentage : 0.00
NH White | NH Black | Hispanic | NH Asian | NH AmInd
Total 423,148 28,173 116,410 182,215 969
% of Total 54.46 3.63 14.98 23.45 0.12
Total 18+ 355,269 23,202 84,660 140,654 688
% of 18+ 57.14 3.73 13.62 22.62 0.11

Department of Justice

NH White | NH Black | Hispanic | NH Asian | NH AmInd
Total 423,148 30,462 116,410 188,973 2,070
% of Total 54.46 3.92 14.98 24.32 0.27
Total 18+ 355,269 24,582 84,660 144,050 1,592
% of 18+ 57.14 3.95 13.62 23.17 0.26

NH Hwn
192
0.02
161
0.03

NH Hwn
262
0.03
218
0.04

NH Multi
19,351
2.49
12,324
1.98

NH Multi
5,069
0.65
3,737
0.60

NH Other
6,513
0.84
4,755
0.76

NH Other
10,577
1.36
7,605
1.22




	con003.pdf
	leg-con24-stats_Part3.pdf

