

Congressional District 3

Total population: 776,971
Deviation: 0
Deviation Percentage: 0.00

	NH White	NH Black	Hispanic	NH Asian	NH AmInd	NH Hwn	NH Multi	NH Other
Total	423,148	28,173	116,410	182,215	969	192	19,351	6,513
% of Total	54.46	3.63	14.98	23.45	0.12	0.02	2.49	0.84
Total 18+	355,269	23,202	84,660	140,654	688	161	12,324	4,755
% of 18+	57.14	3.73	13.62	22.62	0.11	0.03	1.98	0.76
Department of Justice								
	NH White	NH Black	Hispanic	NH Asian	NH AmInd	NH Hwn	NH Multi	NH Other
Total	423,148	30,462	116,410	188,973	2,070	262	5,069	10,577
% of Total	54.46	3.92	14.98	24.32	0.27	0.03	0.65	1.36
Total 18+	355,269	24,582	84,660	144,050	1,592	218	3,737	7,605
% of 18+	57.14	3.95	13.62	23.17	0.26	0.04	0.60	1.22